
CITY OF LOVELAND STREET LISTING

LAST UPDATED 12/09/24

STREET NAME # RANGE SUBDIVISION COUNTY

ALBRIGHT 130 - 319 FOX MEADOW FARM HA

APACHE 1 - 7 NORTH HEIGHTS HA

APGAR 100 - 167 PHEASANT HILLS ON THE LAKE HA

ARCARO 100 - 131 CLAIBOURNE EAST HA

BARES CREEK 100-148 BLUFFS @ BARES CREEK CL

BARES RUN 100 - 199 HUNTINGTON CL

BELLWOOD 400 - 1513 MID HEIGHTS HA

BELMONT 200 - 219 CLAIBOURNE EAST HA

BIRD DOG 1700 - 1731 PHEASANT HILLS  HA

BLOOMFIELD 10926 - 10941 HA

BLOSSOM VIEW DR. 99-133 BLOSSOM BILL WA/CL

BOLD FORBES 200 - 237 CLAIBOURNE HA

BONNIE HEATH 100 - 130 BRANDYWINE WA

BRANDENBERG 101 - 249 FOX MEADOW FARM HA

BRANDYWINE LANE NO HOUSES, WATER METER ONLY BRANDYWINE WA

BRECKER 101 - 107 HA

BRIDLE 100 - 166 STEEPLECHASE CL

BRIDELSPUR 10904 - 10915 HA

BRISTOL 5010 - 5081 HIDDEN CREEK HA

BROADWAY 100 - 422 HENRY HANNAH FARMS CL

BROWN 785 - 789 HA

BRUSHWOOD 130 - 202 GLEN LAKE HA

BUTTERWORTH 10507 ONLY BUTTERWORTH GLEN WA

CANNONADE 100 - 226 CLAIBOURNE EAST HA

CAPRICE 303 - 316 SENTRY HILL WA

CARDINAL 202 - 220 PHEASANT HILLS HA

CARRINGTON 110 - 830 CARRINGTON CONDOS HA

CEDAR 307 - 360 and 859, 863, 865, 870, 872 & 874 CL

CEDARBROOK 137 - 210 GLEN LAKE HA

CEDAR WOODS 95-172 BLUFFS @ BARES CREEK CL

CENTER 422 & 608 - 643 HA

CHEROKEE 106 - 409 NORTH HEIGHTS HA

CHESTNUT 211 - 226 HA

CHIMNEY RIDGE 12 - 24 CHIMNEY RIDGE WA

CHURCHILL 100 - 143 CLAIBOURNE WEST HA



STREET NAME # RANGE SUBDIVISION COUNTY

CITATION 100 - 125 CLAIBOURNE EAST HA

COLONIAL 1-199 WHITE PILLARS CL

COMANCHE 3 - 10 MID HEIGHTS HA

COMMERCE 100 - 600 HA

CORDERO 200 - 254 CLAIBOURNE EAST HA

COTTONWOOD 1000 - 1200 HA

COUNTY DOWN 207 - 555 BRANDYWINE WA

CRUTCHFIELD PLACE 200 - 211 CL

DEBRA 800 - 818 STONYBROOK HA

DECATUR 100-173 BUTTERWORTH GLEN WA

DOGWOOD 100 - 220 PHEASANT HILLS HA

DURANGO 1500 - 1561 NORTH HEIGHTS HA

EAST BROADWAY 102 - 285 CL

EAST KEMPER 250 - 278 THROUGH APT D AND 9526 - 9606 HA

EAST LOVELAND 100 - 551 CL

EASTBURY 100-184, 301-379 BUTTERWORTH GLEN WA

ELM 111 - 207 HA

ELYSIAN 111 - 136 HENRY HANNAH FARMS CL

ENGLAGE 100 - 130 NORTH HEIGHTS HA

FALCON 1681 - 1750 PHEASANT HILLS HA

FALLENOAK 100 - 154 WOODFORD HA

FALLSWOOD 100 - 119 WOODFORD HA

FAWN 1675 - 1700 HA

FIFTH 205 - 210 CL

FLORENCE 798 - 811 HA

FOUNDERS 118 & 124 WHITE PILLARS CL

FOX CHASE 10005 - 10146 HA

GAMEKEEPER'S LANE 100, 106, 111, 112, 113, 118, 119 BRANDYWINE WA

GLEN LAKE 101 - 334 GLEN LAKE HA

GLENDON 800 - 817 HA

GREAR MILLITZER 20 CL

HANNA 319 - 619 (WEST OUT) CL

HARPER 426 - 442 HA

HARRISON 119 - 256 CL

HATCHER 204 - 223 CL

HAWKS RIDGE 100 - 143 BRANDYWINE WA

HEATH COURT 14-22

HEARTWOOD 100 - 125 HA



STREET NAME # RANGE SUBDIVISION COUNTY

HEIDELBERG LOW = 101 - 290, HIGH = 1800 - 1972 FOX MEADOW FARM HA

HICKORY RIDGE 1000 - 1115 (1080 OUTSIDE CITY) HA

HIGH COUNTRY 100 - 154 BRANDYWINE WA

HIGHCLIFF 107 - 124 BRANDYWINE WA

HIGHLAND 204 & 205 ONLY HA

HIGHRIDGE CIRCLE 3 - 10 HA

HIGHRIDGE DRIVE 10 - 63 HA

HOUNDS RUN 100 - 191 BRANDYWINE WA

HUNTING FIELDS 100 - 149 BRANDYWINE WA

HUNTINGTON 301 - 415 CL

IROQUOIS 1 - 26 NORTH HEIGHTS HA

ISABELLA 100-125 WHITE PILLARS CL

JACOBS CT. 100-167 SUGAR TREE ESTATES CL

JILBE 800 - 820 STONYBROOK HA

JOYCE 201 - 225 CL

KARL BROWN WAY 100 - 300 CL

KENMAR 800 - 861 HA

KERR CEMETERY 9944 - 10038 HA

KILKERRY 100 - 166 BRANDYWINE WA

KNOLL WIND 102 - 207 KNOLLS OF LOVELAND HA

LAKEVIEW 100 - 196 (COURT ONLY, NOT CIRCLE) HA

LAUREL 103 - 134 CL

LEBANON 101 - 11349 HA

LEGEND WAY 100-113 RESERVES OF LOVELAND CL

LEMONTREE 1830 - 1866 GLEN LAKE HA

LEXINGTON 100 - 208 CLAIBORNE WEST HA

LINDENHALL 1633 - 1897 FOX MEADOW FARM HA

LOVELAND MADEIRA 111 - 2010 ALL, 10551-10555, 10565 - 10695 (ODD #'S ONLY) HA

LOVELAND MIAMIVILLE 6727 - 6800, (6730, 6734, 6738, 6739 OUT) CL

LOWELL 212 - 600 CL

LYCOMING 300 - 336 HA

LYONS 127 & 350 WA

MAIN 1 & 411 - 530 & 702 HA

MAPLE 112, 117, 125 & 129/143 & 400 CL/WA

MARBEA 700 - 1048 HA

MARYKNOLL 1 - 3 STONEYBROOK CL

MATTEC 1301 & 1303 HA

MEADVIEW 106 - 107 HA



STREET NAME # RANGE SUBDIVISION COUNTY

MELLOW WOOD 1930 - 1949 HA

MIAMIVIEW 10 - 1407 HA

MISSION COURT 100-155 RESERVES OF LOVELAND

MOHICAN 402 - 931 HA

MONTGOMERY 12030 & 12050 ONLY HA

NAVAHO 201 - 513 HA

NIMROD 100 & 469 & 1705 - 1800 PHEASANT HILLS HA

NORTHEAST 100 - 119 COMMERCE PARK HA

O'BANNON 105 - 224 CL

O'BANNONVILLE 927 & 932 CL

OAK 102 - 624 HENRY HANNAH FARMS CL

OAK CANYON 789 - 870 HA

OAKLAND (ST RT 48) 885 - 913 CL

OHIO 410 - 446 HA

ONEIDA 201 - 241 NORTH HEIGHTS HA

ORIOLE 145 - 148 CL

OSAGE 106 & 1214 NORTH HEIGHTS HA

OVERLOOK 100-197 HERMITAGE POINT WA

PADDOCK PLACE 100 - 127 BRANDYWINE WA

PARK 414 - 703 HA

PAXTON AVE SR 48 511 - 704 CL

PAXTON COURT 11-24 CHIMNEY RIDGE WA

PEWTER COURT 100-127 (ALL) WHITE PILLARS CL

PFARR 100 - 300 CL

PHEASANT HILLS 1694 - 1855 PHEASANT HILLS HA

PHEASANT LAKE 100 - 178 PHEASANT HILLS ON LAKE HA

PHEASANT WOODS 100 - 119 PHESANT HILLS ON LAKE HA

PINCAY 200 - 225 HA

PINTAIL 385 - 600 HA

POPLAR 1825 - 1944 HA

POTOMAC 1 - 8 HA

PREAKNESS 100 - 124 HA

PUEBLO 1 - 6 HA

QUAILWOODS 709 - 906 PHEASANT HILLS HA

RAILROAD 106 - 236 CL

RAMSEY CT 100-206 WHITE PILLARS CL

RAVINEWOOD 100 - 124 PHEASANT HILLS HA

REDBUD 196 - 220 PHEASANT HILLLS HA

REDNOR 10921 - 10965 PHEASANT HILLS HA

RICH 112, 113, 117, 11587, 11592, 11596, 11599, 11616 ONLY HA

RIDGE CIRCLE 1 - 8 HA

RIDGEWOOD 100-142 SANTUARY 

RIVARIDGE 206 - 266 CLAIBORNE EAST HA

RIVER 661 CL

RIVERSIDE 112 - 715 HA

ROBIN 331 - 360 CL

ROLLINS 201 - 202 AND 1901 - 1967 HA

RUTGERS 300 - 319 HA

RUTH 335 - 347 CL

SADDLEBACK 200 - 284 STEEPLE CHANCE CL

SCRANTON 1706 - 1731 HA

SECOND 108 - 501 CL

SOUTH SECOND 110, 116 LOVELAND STATION CL

SEMINOLE 203 - 237 NORTH HEIGHTS HA

SENTRY HILL 199 - 216  199 IS SAME AS 10844 SR 48 SENTRY HILL WA

SEYFFER 100 - 124 CL

SHADOW WOOD 202 - 280 PHEASANT HILLS HA

SHADYCREST 6 - 30 HA

SHELBURN 10045 - 10099 GLEN LAKE HA



STREET NAME # RANGE SUBDIVISION COUNTY

SHINGLEOAK 100 - 166 WOODFORD HA

SHOEMAKER 100 - 208 CLAIBORNE EAST HA

SILAS ALL WHITE PILLARS CL

SILVER FOX 100 - 218 BRANDYWINE WA

SINCLAIR 239 - 272 FOX MEADOW FARM HA

SIOUX 201 - 237 NORTH HEIGHTS HA

SOUTHBEND 100 - 125 PHEASANT HILLS HA

SOUTH THIRD 101 CL

STATE ROUTE 48 7034 & 10844 ONLY (7079 WHITE PILLARS) CL/WA

STIRRUP 106 - 137 STEEPLECHASE CL

STOCKTON 253 - 1967 HA

STRATFORD 1010 - 3056 (COURT ONLY) HIDDEN CREEK HA

SUGAR TREE 101-112 SUGAR TREE ESTATES CL

SUNRISE 800 - 1438 HA

TALL TIMBER 100-179 SANTUARY CL

TANGLEWOOD 1705 - 1813 HA

TIMBERCOVE 100-225 BUTTERWORTH GLEN WA

THIRD 101 - 116 CL

THISTLEHILL 300 & 301 ONLY HA

THOMAS PAXTON 100-230 WHITE PILLARS CL

THOROBRED 100 - 225 HA

TIGER TRAIL 1 HA

TIMBER COVE 100-127 WA

TIMBERIDGE 1800 - 1966 HA

TURTLE CREEK 301-395 CL

TUSCARORA 201 - 1432 HA

UNION 224 - 236 CL

UNION CEMETERY 9370 (Lodge of Montgomery), 9380, 9390, 9401, 9501, 9585 ONLY HA

VALLEY FORGE 130-243 (ALL 3 DIGITS) WHITE PILLARS CL

VALLEYVIEW 1005 APTS 1 - 12 AND 1000 APTS A - J HA

VANDERBILT 1800 - 1872 HA

VENICE 122 - 132 CL

VICTORY 521 - 534 HA

WAKEFIELD 306 - 514 CL

WALKER 417 - 544 CL

WALL 110 - 336 HA

WALNUT 48 & 148 CL

WEST DECATUR 179-211 BUTTERWORTH GLEN WA

WEST LOVELAND 106 - 2106 HA/CL

WEST MAIN 708 - 1505 HA

WHEATON 247 - 265 HA

WHIRLAWAY 200 - 243 HA

WHISPERING KNOLLS 101 - 125 KNOLLS OF LOVELAND HA

WHITE CHAPEL 4010 - 4048 AND 5083 - 5089 HIDDEN CREEK HA

WILDWOOD 200 - 218 HA

WILLIAMS 6 - 19 CL

WILLOW RUN 1825 - 1866 HA

WILMINGTON 301 - 330 AND 1670 - 1725 HA

WILSON 110 - 309 HA

WITTENBERG 1706 - 1801 HA

WOODCREST 108 - 275 HA

WOODRIDGE 100 - 119 HA

WOODWIND 301 ONLY HA


